
Saint Louis University Consolidated 2013-14 Academic Calendar !
FALL SEMESTER 2013 

Weds.-Mon., August 21-26, 2013 - Orientation/Welcome Week 
Friday, August 23, 2013 - Convocation and Family Welcome 
Monday, August 26, 2013  - Classes Begin  
Thursday, August 29, 2013 - Mass of the Holy Spirit 
Monday, September 2, 2013 - Labor Day    
Thursday, September 19, 2013 - Official Fall Census 
Mon.-Sat., October 14-19, 2013 - Fall Mid-Term Exams 
Mon.-Tues., October 21-22, 2013 - Fall Break 
Tuesday, October 22, 2013 - Fall Mid-Term Grades Due by 5:00 pm 
Saturday, October 26, 2013 - SLU Make a Difference Day 
Monday, November 4, 2013


